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The APC Delivery Network - 
2024 Bank Holiday Service Schedule

Date Service Schedule

Good Friday and Easter Monday

Friday 29th March Closed for Good Friday

Saturday 30th March Normal Saturday Services

Monday 1st April
Tuesday 2nd April Normal Services Resume (no Live Fish)

Early May Bank Holiday and Spring Bank Holiday

Tuesday 7th May
Closed for the Early May Bank Holiday

Sunday 26th May Closed

Normal Saturday Services

Monday 27th May Closed for the Spring Bank Holiday 
Tuesday 28th May Normal Services Resume (no Live Fish) 
Summer Bank Holiday

Monday 26th August Closed for the Summer Bank Holiday

Tuesday 27th August Normal Services Resume (no Live Fish)
Christmas and New Year's Day
Saturday 21st December Normal Saturday Services

Monday 23rd December Normal Services
Tuesday 24th December Normal Services
Wednesday 25th December Closed for Christmas Day
Thursday 26th December Closed for Boxing Day

Friday 27th December Normal Services Resume
Saturday 28th December Normal Saturday Services

Sunday 29th December Closed
Monday 30th December Normal Services

Tuesday 31st December Normal Services
Wednesday 1st January 2025 Closed for New Year’s Day 

Thursday 2nd January 2025
Friday 3rd January 2025 All Services Resume 

Closed for Easter Monday 

Monday 6th May
Normal Services Resume (no Live Fish)

Saturday 24th August Normal Saturday Services

Saturday 25th May 

Sunday 5th May Closed

Scotland only - closed for The Bank Holiday

Saturday 4th May Normal Saturday Services 

Sunday 31st March Closed

Thursday 28th March Normal Services (no Live Fish)

Sunday 25th August Closed

Sunday 22nd December Closed




